SC USBC YOUTH SUPERLATIVE AWARD RECORD HOLDERS

May 25,

Major/Senior Division - Male

High Average
High Series
High Game

(4)

1975 - March 1, 2024

Christopher Moore Greenwood/NA
Christopher Moore Greenwood/NA
Gene Harmon Laurens County
Larry White Charleston
Neil Makison Columbia

(2) Eric Dowler Grand Strand
Robby Hydrick Pee Dee
Gil Jimenez Pee Dee

(2) Johnny Rogers Grand Strand
Terry Decker Grand Strand
Craig Huggins Sumter
Jason Wyndham Charleston
Richard West Grand Strand
Tommy Jones Greenville
Jimmy Knoll Columbia
Mark Kriebel Grand Strand
Joey Gibson Greenville

(2) Matt Glaz Pee Dee
Chris Taylor Columbia
Christopher McCarson Greenville
Jason Chumley Spartanburg
Brandon Bailey Greenville
Carl Drakeford, Jr. Columbia
Colby Lollis Greenville
Weston Wright Grand Strand

(3) Ryan Parks Greenville
TJ Prosalenti Columbia
Bill Medovic Charleston
John Parker Columbia
Tim Krupp Columbia

(2) Chris Garrett Greenville
Bobby Smith Greenville
Matthew Thomas Charleston
Johnnie Hickman Columbia

(3) Philipp Hudak Columbia
Daniel Craigo Greenville
Matt Brown Tri County
PJ Johnson Pee Dee
David Circle SC @ Large
Shane Maddox Greenville

(2) Dakota Jordan Anderson

(2) Jack Ness Anderson
David Shinn Columbia
Mark McGougan Charleston
Evan Trigg Greenwood/NA

Christopher Moore Greenwood/NA 300

Anthony Todd Grand Strand

(2) Tradd Jones Upstate
Gress Nelson Greenwood/NA
Sean Butcher Greenwood/NA
Zachary Roman Upstate
William Boughton Charleston
Paul Hudak Midlands

(3) Chris Eisenhower Upstate
Kaz Anderson Charleston
Bobby Herring Greenwood/NA

237.7692 07-08
867 07-08
300 79-80
300 86-87
300 87-88
300 90-91/92-93
300 90-91
300 91-92
300 91-92/92-93
300 91-92
300 92-93
300 93-94
300 93-94
300 95-96
300 95-96
300 95-96
300 96-97
300 97-98/00-01
300 97-98
300 98-99
300 98-99
300 98-99
300 99-00
300 99-00
300 00-01
300 00-01/02-03/03-04
300 00-01
300 00-01
300 01-02
300 01-02
300 01-02/02-03
300 01-02
300 02-03
300 02-03
300 02-03/03-04/04-05
300 02-03
300 03-04
300 03-04
300 03-04
300 03-04
300 04-05/06-07
300 05-06/06-07
300 05-06
300 05-06
300 05-06
05-06/06-07/07-08/08-09
300 06-07
300

300 07-08
300 07-08
300 07-08
300 07-08
300 07-08
300 07-08/10-11/12-13
300 07-08
300 08-09

06-07/08-09



SC USBC YOUTH SUPERLATIVE AWARD RECORD HOLDERS

May 25, 1975 - March 1, 2024

Major/Senior Division — Male continued

High Game

Augusta Anderson
Bobby Hall

Matt Brown

Tim Counts

Joey Al-Dibbini
Leonard Wade
Sean Butcher
Josh Sanders
Seth Waters
Austin Poteat
Kenny Limehouse
David Goins
Jacob Green
Adam Skidmore
Chris Prewett

Robert Haddock, Jr.

Taylor Strait
Drew Crain
Andrew Foard
Bobby Grimes
Zachary Keen

Eli Simmons

Eric Smith

Jake Didonato
Jason Richey
Chris Smallwood
Eric Donohue
Christian Gurney
Tyler Moore
Anthony Veney
Brandon Gaumond
Bradley Bright
Stephen Hensel
Dennis Lane, Jr.
John Haynes, Jr.
Jonathan Lovett
Andrew Starns
Bryan Hahlen
Brandon McGennis
Brinton Gambrell
Nash Medico
Christian Hill
Connor Breaman

David Hooper, Jr.

Charles Wilken
Sam Manausa
Kyle Battin
Chase Cooper
Jackson Coker
Brett Heim
Caleb Williams
Wesley Schell
Donian Range
Caleb Huggins
Nate Elrod
Shane Forktus
Dillon Barnette

Charleston
Tri County
Tri County
Tri County
Upstate
Upstate
Greenwood/NA
Midlands
Upstate
Spartanburg
Charleston
Spartanburg
Upstate
Midlands
Upstate
Sumter
Upstate
Upstate
Midlands
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Charleston
Charleston
Upstate
Upstate
Charleston
Charleston
Midlands
Midlands
Midlands
Spartanburg
Tri County
Pee Dee
Upstate
Midlands
Midlands
Greenwood/NA
Tri County
Upstate
Upstate
Upstate
Upstate
Upstate

Tri County
Grand Strand
Grand Strand
Anderson
Charleston
Midlands
Anderson
Upstate
Midlands
Midlands
Charleston
Midlands
Midlands

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

08-09

08-09

08-09
08-09/09-10/10-11

08-09

08-09

09-10

09-10

09-10

10-11

10-11

10-11/12-13

04-05/10-11

10-11

10-11/12-13

11-12/14-15

11-12

11-12/13-14

11-12

11-12

12-13

12-13/14-15

12-13

12-13

12-13/13-14

12-13

13-14

13-14/14-15

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

14-15/15-16

14-15

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16/16-17

15-16

15-16

15-16

16-17/18-19/20-21

16-17
16-17/18-19
16-17
16-17
17-18
17-18/18-19
17-18
17-18
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
19-20
20-21



Major/Senior

SC USBC YOUTH SUPERLATIVE AWARD RECORD HOLDERS

Division -

May 25,

Male continued

High Game

High Average
High Series
High Game

(2)
(2)

(3)

Junior Division - Male

High Average
High Series
High Game

High Average
High Series
High Game

(2)

Josiah Watson
Madden Bronson
Ryan Robbins
Cody MacDonald
Jackson Wagner
Anthon McPhatter
Ethan Collier
Mar’Quis Stover
Jacob Kiker
Matthew Gosa
Aiden Totherow
Larson Tate

- Female
Madison Janack
Madison Janack
Valerie Ramsey
Jennifer Wright
Syndi Joyner
Kiara Abanto
Adrian Hinson
Whitnie Davis
Kristin Shinn
Danielle Lane
Madison Janack
Kaytlen Peck

David Hooper, Jr
Ryan Campbell
Jackie Martin
Chris Sessions
Kenny Simard
David Root
David Hooper,
Joshua Slade
Dakota Jordan
John Ladner
Evan Trigg
Jacob Green
Andrew Diley
Craig Tanton
James Murphy
Ethan Collier
Will Marshall
Larson Tate
Levi Marshall
Ryan Campbell

- Female

Jennifer Wright
Madison Janack
Tinickia Fleming
Jennifer Wright
Danielle Brock
Gracie Johnson
Savanna Razor
Michaela Clardy

Jr.

1975 - March 1, 2024

Tri
Tri

County
County
Tri County
Tri County
Charleston
Midlands
Upstate
Tri County
Pee Dee
Greenwood
Tri County
Pickens Co.

Grand Strand
Grand Strand
Greenville
Columbia
Columbia

Tri County
Columbia
Midlands
Midlands

Pee Dee
Grand Strand
Tri County

Upstate
Tri County
Greenville
Grand Strand
Greenville
Spartanburg
Upstate
Columbia
Anderson
Greenville
Greenwood
Greenville
Grand Strand
Charleston
Midlands
Upstate
Carolina Foothills
Pickens Co.
Carolina Foothills
Tri County

Columbia
Grand Strand
Greenville
Columbia
Greenwood/NA
Upstate
Midlands
Greenwood/NA

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

221
833
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

224
826
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

216
764
300
300
300
300
300
300

.1578

.3076

.9523

20-21
20-21
20-21
20-21
20-21
21-22
21-22/19-20
22-23/23-24
22-23
23-24
23-24
23-24

15-16
l16-17
99-00
01-02
01-02

04-05
07-08
12-13
15-16/16-17
16-17
23-24

13-14
23-24
90-91
93-94
94-95
13-14
13-14
96-97
01-02
02-03
03-04/04-05
04-05
10-11
12-13
16-17
19-20
17-18/20-21
20-21/22-23
21-22
23-24

00-01
14-15
98-99
01-02
10-11
14-15
17-18
17-18



SC USBC YOUTH SUPERLATIVE AWARD RECORD HOLDERS

Prep Division - Male **

High Average
High Series
High Game

- Female
High Average
High Series
High Game

Bantam Division - Male

High Average

May 25,

*

Ryan Campbell
Ryan Campbell
David Root
Gregory Bean
Ethan Collier
Connor Breaman
Will Marshall

Savanna Razor

Suzanne Pondelicek

Jennifer Wright
Jessica Burns

* kK

Ryan Campbell
Jacob Kiker
Arthur Warren
Jacob Kiker

April Anne Calatrava

Jennifer Wright
Karla Singleton

High Series (3 Games)
High Series (2 Games)
High Game
- Female

High Average

High Series (3 Games)
High Series (2 Games)
High Game

1975 - March 1, 2024

Greenwood
Greenwood
Spartanburg
Charleston
Upstate
Upstate

Carolina Foothills

Midlands
Columbia
Columbia
Oconee

Greenwood
Pee Dee
Charleston
Pee Dee

Midlands
Columbia
Grand Strand

April Anne Calatrava Midlands

219
801
300
300
300
300
300

182
663
663
268

166
648
378
249

147
527
330
210

.1500

.1587

.8246

.5217

22-23
22-23
11-12
14-15
16-17
16-17
17-18/21-22

14-15
98-99
98-99
06-07

19-20
14-15
85-86
14-15

12-13
95-96
89-90
12-13

*** Separate awards for Prep and Bantam Division was started with the 84-85 season.
3 games for series in Bantam Division started with the 1992-93 season.



